Probenliste Randlagen Rhone Teil 1 et 19% mwst)

2018Pinot Noir ,,Schist*

IGP Collines Rhodaniennes
2016 Syrah d’Ogier

IGP Collines Rhodaniennes
2016 Syrah ,Les Agathes*

IGP Collines Rhodaniennes
2017 Syrah ,,Les Grandes Parcelles*

IGP Collines Rhodaniennes
2017 AOC Saint Joseph Rouge

2016 ,,Mise en Bouche* AOC Crozes Hermitage

2017 ,,Les Peyrouses* AOC Cotes du Rhone

Domaine Jean-Luc Jamet

Domaine Stéphane Ogier

Domaine Rémi Niero

Domaine Garon

Domaine André Perret

Domaine Emmanuel Darnaud

Domaine Alain Voge

KIERDORFWEIN

Art.Nr. JAM1805

Art.Nr. OGI1604

Art.Nr. NIE1602

Art.Nr. GAR1703

Art.Nr. PER1703

Art.Nr. DND1603

Art.Nr. VGE1709

19,60€

8,90€

10,90€

13,00€

15,90€

12,90€

14,90€



